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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Diversen BARENTS full option cooling + stand ready

Budowa
Rok
Id
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Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
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Szeroko??

Opis
Schade: schadeuvrij

XL919629135075522

Pojazdy sklepy

2003

TR1269

2

0 km

Inne

8.000 kg

3.100 kg ) Tpucks

oesendaal

4.900 kg
1.124 cm

190 cm
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